
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                                                                                                        

 

   

The mission of the Court is to dispense justice in all matters within 
 its jurisdiction in an impartial manner and in accordance with the law. 

   
 
 

Marla O. Anderson, Presiding Judge

Effective immediately, Civil and Probate Law 

2013  2014 2014 

Civil  Civil Probate 

Friday, September 6  Friday, January 3  

Friday, October 18  Friday, February 14 

Friday, November 15  Friday, February 21 

Friday, December 27  Friday, May 30 

  Friday, September 5 

Probate  Friday, October 17 

Wednesday, September 4  Friday, November 14 

Wednesday, October 16  Friday, December 26 

Wednesday, November 13   

Wednesday, November 27   

Cases already scheduled for hearing in 2013 will remain as set.  
 
Please direct any questions to Court Calendar Coordinator Renee Inofuentes at 647-5809. 
 

http://www.monterey.courts.ca.gov/

